Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.52
1:03.80
1:04.11
1:05.00
1:09.13
1:11.58
1:12.08
1:15.38
1:16.05
1:18.47
1:20.55
1:26.12
1:29.88

1:35.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.00
1:03.80
1:02.52
1:04.11
1:09.13
1:16.05
1:11.58
1:12.08

1:15.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489

326
319
279
272
247
228
187
164
136

WA Pts

435
460
489
454
362
272
326
319
279

Round

Round

F

I I

Date

04/11/18
11/05/19
18/11/14
16/11/19
19/11/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
2211111
17/03/13
20/03/11
26/06/11
26/11/10
21/03/10
20/11/09

Date

16/11/19
11/05/19
04/11/18
18/11/14
19/11/13
17/03/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
22/11/11

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Watford November 2019 County Qualifier
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Meet

Watford November 2019 County Qualifier

Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Venue

Luton

St Albans School
Leighton Buzzard
Garston

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard

Venue

Garston

St Albans School
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dunstable

Dunstable

Leighton Buz
Dunstable

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.55
1:18.47
1:26.12
1:29.88

1:35.78

Copyright 2024

228

187
164
136

26/06/11
20/03/11
26/11/10
21/03/10
20/11/09

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



