Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.52	489	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:03.80	460	Н	11/05/19	Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni	St Albans School	Dunstable	4
1:04.11	454	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:05.00	435	F	16/11/19	Watford November 2019 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
1:09.13	362	F	19/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.58	326		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.08	319	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.38	279		22/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:16.05	272	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.47	247	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:20.55	228	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:26.12	187		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:29.88	164	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:35.78	136		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.00	435	F	16/11/19	Watford November 2019 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
1:03.80	460	Н	11/05/19	Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni	St Albans School	Dunstable	4
1:02.52	489	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:04.11	454	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:09.13	362	F	19/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:16.05	272	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:11.58	326		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.08	319	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.38 /right 2024	279 1		22/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEI

1:20.55	228	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:18.47	247	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:26.12	187		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:29.88	164	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:35.78	136		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Page 2 / 2